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s TAKNEEING
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o WMANTTRERBA 12/24/48 V DC

o MEEFARLINYAED (ZENRE)

o ["SZBYIAIE : CE. FCC. cULus. %45 143 2 / ATEX
PHIRXIE 2. DNV-GL
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&N 4% 234841, unmanaged, Fast Ethernet, i 28y
FIEE: 6x RJ45, 2 * SC Single-mode, IP30, -40
°C..75°C
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LISTED FOR HAZ.LOG. C1D2
ROHS —3
UL File Number Search UL M3
IFHS (cULus) E141197
AEHB4RES (cULusEX) E223527
RSHEE
B 70 mm RE (&) 2.7559 inch
BE 115 mm = (&) 45275 inch
BE 50 mm BE (&) 1.9685 inch
FE 275 g
mE
EERE -40 °C...85 °C THERE -40°C...75 °C
BE 5 E 95% (Toi&4h)
HR=maM

RoHS &HIRZS

&M, 'S

RoHS %% (#&R/EH)

7a, 7cl

REACH SVHC

Lead 7439-92-1

SCIP

9229992a-00b9-4096-8962-200a7f33e289

EMCiAE

iy S e

UL/cUL, 14K 2

X, A, B, CHID4,
ATEX 2 X Ex ec IIC T4 Gc,
EN IEC 60079-0, EN IEC
60079-7

BEEE

& IEC 60068-2-32 hr

EMC #rE

EN 55032, EN 55035,
FCC Part 15 Subpart B
Class A, IEC 61000-4-2
ESD: Contact: 6 kV; Air: 8
kV, IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80
MHz - 6 GHz: 10 V/m, IEC
61000-4-4 EFT: Power:

2 kV; Signal: 2 kV, IEC
61000-4-5 Surge: Power:
2 kV; Signal: 1 kV, IEC
61000-4-6 CS: 10V, IEC
61000-4-8 PFMF: 100A/
m

RN

54 IEC 60068-2-6 FRfE

E

& IEC 60068-2-27 frf

TEtnfE

uUL508

MTBF

MTBF

eI

Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

TiERtia (NEE) , SvIME.
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RIREM
MACZE A/ 2K BLEHX 768 kBit
B AR 1.6 Gbit/s
Rig
FR{RER 54
AW R ZRFFES T
EiEE 100 Mbps
Wggan Singlemode
EEfRRn SC-Duplex
EiER, #y 40 km
P4 BAENE 1310 nm
B X
=/ 1280 nm
&X 1340 nm
WA RX
UM 1100 nm
=KX 1600 nm
EWIh=E &=/ -34 dBm
=X -3dBm
g IYES =/ -5 dBm
=X 0 dBm
HERTE 29 dB
&F WIS R B TR 230, BNBIUEARRE, UM IERRSSHIE KM ThEERT,
AR
iR fEEMER TMEEH IEEE 802.3x JiEizHl, &
ERnEiEs
e IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,
IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX, IEEE 802.3x
for flow control
#0O
FerEN 100BaseFX Ports (SC-BX RJ45 iH0 10/100BaseT(X), B FNFE
%) BE EBR, 2/4WTER, B5h
MDI/MDI-X B
IhEE DIP FF % x AFE/ZABRE  mOXRBNHE 6x RJ45, 2 * SC Single-
&P mode
LED PWR1, PWR2, 10/100M
(TP-Port), 100M (¥t£Fif
D)O
Vs
ShEEAME =l TEAN DIN %,
BIPERK IP30 EE Fast Ethernet
FFx unmanaged
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MRE&MH
RaRERE 75°C RIERERE -40 °C
BE 5 ZF 95% (Fess) RaTiRE 85 °C
=EERCRE. -40 °C
HIR
R E BRI izl
R E 12/24/48 V DC, 2 MNTURBIN i
B ERE 0.22 AfE 24V
THEBERRP 1.1A
BXEm 1 DN ARFEIRS EIRRERIFT
HEBETE EEE
BE, &)
HE, &KX
VS
ETIM 8.0 EC000734 ETIM 9.0 EC000734
ETIM 10.0 EC000734 ECLASS 14.0 19-17-04-02
ECLASS 15.0 19-17-04-02
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19"YIZEREEN

o FAF1E 19" ¥1ZE %% DIN BHIEH

BTG EE

£t RM-KIT ERAS

T8-S 1241440000 Kit for 19"-rack mounting
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029154

BE 18T

Ethernet

MHz Class E)

370 4)
 RIFFTA LT
o 42 RJAG HEEEERE

« EATF Cat. 5 (= 100 MHz) #Cat. 6 (B= 250

* &EAT PoE+ (¥4 IEEE 802.3at, |EEE 802.3bt Type

* EEINT
BATTHERYE
ESidl VDATA CAT6 BRA
8BS 1348590000 Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
GTIN (EAN) 4050118153002 802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
HE 18T
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